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VESPA AUTOMATICA PK 80 S VESPA PK 80 S ELESTART

VESPA AUTOMATICA PK 80 S ELESTART VESPA PX 80 ARCOBALENO ELESTART

VESPA P 80 / P 80 E VESPA PX 80 E ARCOBALENO (EFL)

VESPA P 80 X - PX 80 E VESPA QUARTZ 80

VESPA PK 80 S VESPA SFERA 80

VESPA P 80 / P 80 E   
 aantal

1980 V8A1T 1101 - 1472 372
1981 V8A1T 1473 - 1822 350
1982 V8A1T 1823 - 4411 2589
1983 V8A1T 4412 - 9923 5512

 totaal 8823
VESPA PK 80 S   

 aantal
1982 V8X5T 1101 - 3161 2061
1983 V8X5T 3162 - 5130 1969
1984 V8X5T 5131 - 5633 503
1985 V8X5T 5634 - 5744 111
1986 V8X5T 5745 - 6214 470

 totaal 5114
VESPA PK 80 S ELESTART   

 aantal
1983 V8X5T 3000001 - 3002744 2744
1984 V8X5T 3002745 - 3002790 46

 totaal 2790
VESPA AUTOMATICA PK 80 S   

 aantal
1984 VA81T 1101 - 2330 1230

 totaal 1230
VESPA AUTOMATICA PK 80 S
ELESTART   

 aantal
1984 VA81T 3000001 - 3000476 476
1985 VA81T 3000477 - 3000499 23
1986 VA81T 3000500 - 3000737 238

 totaal 737
VESPA P 80 X - PX 80 E   

 aantal
1981 V8X1T 1101 - 17351 16251
1982 V8X1T 17352 - 40608 23257
1983 V8X1T 40609 - 45710 5102

 totaal 44610
VESPA PX 80 E ARCOBALENO
(EFL)  

 aantal
1983 V8X1T 100001 - 100259 259
1984 V8X1T 100260 - 103700 3441
1985 V8X1T 103701 - 105508 1808
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1985 V8X1T 103701 - 105508 1808
1986 V8X1T 105509 - 106609 1101
1987 V8X1T 106610 - 107137 528
1988 V8X1T 107138 - 107962 825
1989 V8X1T 107963 - 108715 753
1990 V8X1T 108716 - 112348 3633
1991 V8X1T 112349 - 116125 3777
1992 V8X1T 116126 - 119068 2943
1993 V8X1T 119069 -
1994 V8X1T -
1995 V8X1T -
1996 V8X1T -
1997 V8X1T -
1998 V8X1T -
1999 V8X1T -

 totaal 19068
VESPA PX 80 ARCOBALENO
ELESTART  

 aantal
1984 V8X1T 3000001 - 3000267 267
1985 V8X1T 3000268 - 3000550 283
1986 V8X1T 3000551 - 3000875 325
1987 V8X1T 3000876 - 3001028 153
1988 V8X1T 3001029 - 3001365 337
1989 V8X1T 3001366 - 3001913 548
1990 V8X1T 3001914 - 3006335 4422
1991 V8X1T 3006336 - 3007935 1600
1992 V8X1T 3007936 - 3009637 1702
1993 V8X1T 3009638 -
1994 V8X1T -
1995 V8X1T -
1996 V8X1T -
1997 V8X1T -
1998 V8X1T -
1999 V8X1T -

 totaal 9637
VESPA SFERA 80   

 aantal
1991 NS81T 1101 - 6801 5701
1992 NS81T 6802 - 51435 44634
1993 NS81T 51436 -
1994 NS81T -
1995 NS81T -
1996 NS81T -
1997 NS81T -
1998 NS81T -
1999 NS81T -

 totaal 50335

VESPA QUARTZ 80   
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VESPA QUARTZ 80   
 aantal

1992 SP81T -
1993 SP81T -
1994 SP81T -
1995 SP81T -
1996 SP81T -
1997 SP81T -
1998 SP81T -
1999 SP81T -

 totaal 0


